UNI ON G STEL ETTELGEM

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

205375- 26
141051-13
188610- 42
219724-19
219472-58
163710-71
261337-19
219724-19
308142-70
213486- 86
307669- 82
307669- 82
152610- 29
141051-13
219472-58
141051-13
261337-19
115292- 56
307669- 82
188610- 42
219724- 19
261337-19
196348- 20
219472-58
213486- 86
103339- 34
219472-58
190569- 61
205991- 60
170396- 64
307669- 82
303020- 89
190569-61
261909- 09
307669- 82
177592- 82
163710-71
219724-19
213002- 87
260155- 01
261337-19
141093- 55
260155- 01
261989- 89
221975-39
261337-19
194911- 38
163540- 95
188610-42
309283-47
115292- 56
141093- 55
188610- 42
221975-39
307669- 82
135667-61
170396- 64
300028- 07
141051-13
213002- 87
303930- 29
138206- 78
130626- 64
307669- 82
152255- 62
170396- 64
188610-42
171013- 02
156729-74
170396- 64
170396- 64
261909- 09
163540- 95

DE BUCK- BAELE

NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VAN HAVERBEKE JOHNY
ROTSAERT ROBERT

VAN HOECKE LUC
DECHERF G LBERT
BCODDAERT W M J- F
ROTSAERT ROBERT

HOK DECOSTER

DECHERF ETI ENNE
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS
NCRVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VAN HOECKE LUC

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
BCODDAERT W M J-F
VANDEPCELE JOSE
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
ROTSAERT ROBERT
BCODDAERT W M J-F
TRAEN MAURI CE

VAN HOECKE LUC
DECHERF ETI ENNE
VANHEE- DECOSTER

VAN HOECKE LUC
LONNEVI LLE LOUI S
MAENHOUT JOHNNY

DENYS EM EL

VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
LONNEVI LLE LOUI S

DEHI LLE JACKY
VERLEI JE DAVY -
VERMOTE ANDRE
DECHERF G LBERT
ROTSAERT ROBERT
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
BCODDAERT W M J- F
VAN BELLE ANDRE
VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
CARRETTE JOHNY -
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
BODDAERT W M J- F
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
SYMAEYS PETER

VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
SARI MOHAMVED HI CHAM
VANDEPCELE JOSE

VAN BELLE ANDRE

VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
DENYS EM EL
ONDERDONCK  GECRGES
NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
CASTELEYN PETER
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DENOO FRANS
VERLEI JE DAVY -
SAMYN ERW N
DENYS EM EL
VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
DEPOCRTER H. - MCELAER
MORTI ER HENDRI K

DENYS EM EL

DENYS EM EL

DEH LLE JACKY
SYMAEYS PETER

AMBER

KRI' S

AMBER

Local it

ASSEBRO
KNOKKE
VAL DEGE
ASSEBRO
CEDELEM
BREDENE
OCSTKAM
ASSEBRO
VESTKER
VLI SSEG
DAMVE
DAMVE
TORHOUT
KNOKKE
OEDELEM
KNOKKE
OOSTKAM
LEKE Di
DAMVE
MALDEGE
ASSEBRO
OCSTKAM
SINT-JO
OEDELEM
VLI SSEG
JABBEKE
OEDELEM
DAMME -
SI JSELE
TIELT
DAMVE
SNELLEG
DAMME -
LEFFI NG
DAMVE
OCSTEND
BREDENE
ASSEBRO
OEDELEM
BEERNEM

LEFFI NG
ST. KRUI
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A

646076
660712
648196
646134
644818
645188
643289
2
638117
650606
649714
2
631201
2
2
3
2
629319
3
2
3
3
641019
3
2
641151
4

648387
647887
627287
4
639698
2
637709
5
641215
2
4
644341
642060
4
640580
2
641192
654486
5
645476
647119
3
659169

ONDBDNN

658434
2
651048
4
2
629621
640748
636995
7
630733
3
5
641176
646866
4

5
2
2

Ri ng
Bague

315396813
312768314
431449512
302760311
314810115
312327312
307571015
302316813
300005815
306479715
307661515
307652115
301701115
312720014
304384215
309626513
306511414
303846214
302326913
427249513
304584112
307570815
304263315
304384515
306478615
302060915
300453712
415931713
308476415
301514415
304501012
302527914
308349015
309723114
307661115
302875112
303283514
307615515
304066115
304235515
302748211
309782614
304997214
307756015
304983414
316129313
306074913
307695215
421361314
310806915
313893514
309784914
401611115
304093815
304503912
312804214
301403614
307738215
312724814
304999514
303074115
302704114
309967615
304771012
301145610
301248112
421360214
300501112
304707512
301380113
301417114
306502313
302774211

Best at

Snel h.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

261382- 64
170396- 64
260155-01
196348- 20
182110-41
308125-53
196348- 20
306844- 33
169447- 85
261337-19
261337-19
260155-01
163941-11
260677- 38
188610- 42
182110-41
210882- 04
188610- 42
177592- 82
170396- 64
103339- 34
191236- 49
170396- 64
188610- 42
303020- 89
305452- 96
170396- 64
170396- 64
303930- 29
177592- 82
103339- 34
307669- 82
179542- 92
190694- 89
307669- 82
114188-19
307669- 82
219787-82
177592- 82
308777- 26
158253- 46
171079- 68
177592- 82
169447- 85
307669- 82
205375- 26
110264-72
307296- 00
161142- 25
221975- 39
177592- 82
206451- 35
156729-74
303757-50
307669- 82
252233- 33
102665- 39
261913-13
219787-82
221975-39
300951- 57
307669- 82
261337-19
190569- 61
307669- 82
205375- 26
219724- 19
125616- 01
130626- 64
107384- 05
260677- 38
213486- 86
309999- 84
307669- 82
130626- 64
129820- 34
135667-61
182110-41
170396- 64
221975-39

MARLEI N DEMOCR
DENYS EM EL

VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE

TRAEN MAURI CE

HOUVENAEGHEL ROCGER
VANDENABEELE ELI E

TRAEN MAURI CE
POPPE FRANK

PEI REN NOEL
BODDAERT W M J- F
BCODDAERT W M J- F

VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
VANHEE H. & RONDELEZ
STAELENS PATRI CK
VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
HOUVENAEGHEL ROCER

SAMAEY RI K

VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY

VERMOTE ANDRE
DENYS EM EL
VANHEE- DECOSTER
LAPI N ROVAI N
DENYS EM EL

VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY
HOK BASTI AENSSENS

GANTO S RI K
DENYS EM EL
DENYS EM EL
CASTELEYN PETER
VERMOTE ANDRE
VANHEE- DECOSTER
VERLEI JE DAVY -
COWMET & THOVAS

AMBER

SCHOONACKER ROVAI N

VERLEI JE DAVY -
CROVBEZ LAURENT
VERLEI JE DAVY -
DECOCK M CHEL
VERMOTE ANDRE
DELYS M CHAEL
WALRAEVE W LLY
LEFEVRE MAURI CE
VERMOTE ANDRE
PEI REN NOEL
VERLEI JE DAVY -
DE BUCK- BAELE

AMBER
AMBER

AMBER

VAN LOOCKE ROLAND
LI EVENS- VERSLUYS

VERCRUYSSE ERI C

MEERSCHAERT KOEN

VERMOTE ANDRE

SEYS GUI DO

MORTI ER HENDRI K
DEPOOVER BJCORN
VERLEI JE DAVY -

AMBER

DE TAEYE- HUYBERS

DEW LDE FREDDY
DAVELOCSE STI JN.
DECOCK M CHEL

MEERSCHAERT KOCEN
VAN DER LI NDEN MARC &

VERLEI JE DAVY -
BCODDAERT W M J-F

AMBER

LONNEVI LLE LQUI S

VERLEI JE DAVY -
DE BUCK- BAELE
ROTSAERT ROBERT

AMBER

VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF

DENOO FRANS
DEWULF GASTON

STAELENS PATRI CK

DECHERF ETI ENNE

VANSTEELANT WERNER

VERLEI JE DAVY -
DENOO FRANS

AMBER

DESERRANNO ROVAI N
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
HOUVENAEGHEL ROGER

DENYS EM EL

MEERSCHAERT KCEN

BREDENE 3
TIELT 66
BEERNEM 15
SINT-JO 12
M DDELK 4
| CHTEGE 4
SINT-JO 12
BREDENE 6
ZEDELCGE 18
OCSTKAM 23
OCSTKAM 23
BEERNEM 15
EERNEGE 11
SI JSELE 8
MALDEGE 16
M DDELK 4
BEKEGEM 2
MALDEGE 16
OCSTEND 25
TIELT 66
JABBEKE 10
ZU ENKE 4
TIELT 66
MALDEGE 16
SNELLEG 4
SINT-JO 4
TIELT 66
TIELT 66
Z\V\EVEZE 12
OOCSTEND 25
JABBEKE 10
DAMMVE 45
OUDENBU 7
Z\V\EVEZE 9
DAMMVE 45
N ELWMJ 6
DAMVE
BRUGGE
OOSTEND
VESTEND 1
BREDENE 5
BEERNEM 6
OCSTEND
ZEDELGE
DAMVE
ASSEBRO 7
OUDENBU 3
MALDEGE 6
BRUGGE
MCOERKER
OOSTEND
LEFFING 7
ST.KRUI 4
WESTEND 2
DAMME 45
MALDEGE 4
BRUGGE 7
ASSEBRO 3
BRUGGE
MCERKER
OCSTEND 6
DAMVE
OOSTKAM 23
DAMME - 8
DAMVE
ASSEBRO
ASSEBRO
WESTKER
ZEDELGE
OCSTEND
SI JSELE
VLI SSEG
RUDDERV
DAMVE
ZEDELGE
BRUGGE
VEESTKAP
M DDELK
TIELT
MOERKER
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645760
6

3

2
637494
629949
3
645968
636310
6

7

4
634493
648569
6

2
636437
7

2

7

2
651098
8

8

2
641538
9

10

2

3

3

8
641909
627937
9
652100
10
647416
4
634068
645101
641991
5

2

11

2
639618
649680
643460
3

6
638037
2
633987
12
654162
643993
646018
2

4
640731
13

8

3

14

3

5
638770
2
641189
2

3
635203
15

3
648298
2

3

11

5

311317815
301312513
304991214
300545412
307065713
302125115
304263515
311381815
304076515
306515714
307589915
304231915
314285814
307790415
214616113
306141412
311010412
409641211
314637314
301531515
301726213
301232514
301505515
416287413
301908912
304247715
301304713
301537515
302732815
302856512
302061015
302733011
309652214
304427215
302324913
306334515
306460814
302665711
302873112
309551214
311275215
306134113
314555013
314206615
302329113
306321714
301343514
402011815
304452014
304973514
306632811
319522814
307701215
313710913
306466414
419303714
309633714
307205115
304756112
304097915
314272713
306457514
302267413
309448914
307661415
307718215
302316313
306343115
308406612
316717711
309307914
306480115
307503715
302332413
304486914
307620115
300302612
306155912
301502215
304975314

. 59030
. 43460
. 56170
. 55280
. 52400
. 46280
. 55570
. 00091
. 52080
. 58030
. 58400
. 57530
. 52151
. 04170
. 04260
. 55310
. 56040
. 06400
. 00560
. 49200
. 01060
. 09300
. 49310
. 07440
. 00490
. 02400
. 51030
. 51060
. 53220
. 03120
. 03100
. 11040
. 04461
. 53070
. 11580
. 14150
. 12160
. 10220
. 05100
. 59070
. 08350
. 06060
. 05310
. 01330
. 13010
. 10230
. 05100
. 13500
. 08430
. 18100
. 06520
. 04260
. 12050
. 01220
. 15080
. 18570
. 10350
. 12300
. 14120
. 20420
. 09000
. 16470
. 11180
. 15530
. 17090
. 14240
. 14410
. 08250
. 07260
. 11050
. 17320
. 19270
. 06320
. 19020
. 08120
. 18160
. 27401
. 09370
. 00500
. 24190

1197.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1193.
1192.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1187.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1176.
1176.

9594
6459
2404
1221
7972
5601
0425
9012
7717
5933
2246
6790
0921
6018
5884
4279
2348
7244
3864
0510
9030
8917
6407
4153
8371
1953
2202
1090
4656
4400
3946
0116
3156
8604
0892
5449
4498

. 3358
. 1816
. 1239
. 9398
. 5924

4270
9792
8542
8655

. 2522
. 0605
. 6635
. 5638
. 5253
. 9286
. 6818
. 0861
. 3748
. 3408
. 6558
. 2633
. 1992
. 2659
. 0874
. 9063
. 8583
. 4084
. 1384
. 3608
. 8700
. 7531
. 6029
. 5064
. 2830
. 9386
. 2402
. 2098
. 9756
. 2694

8921
8884
8527
7850

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

170396- 64
307669- 82
221975-39
307669- 82
135667-61
221975-39
260155-01
307669- 82
261337-19
196348- 20
163540- 95
309999- 84
125616-01
219787-82
177592- 82
221975- 39
161289-75
170396- 64
303930- 29
163710-71
306844- 33
163540- 95
170396- 64
219472-58
103339- 34
303020- 89
170396- 64
219472-58
145694- 00
300028- 07
206451- 35
307669- 82
309283-47
213002- 87
219472-58
306655- 38
170396- 64
177592- 82
102665- 39
221975-39
306344-18
145694- 00
190569-61
134882- 52
161142- 25
300028-07
102665- 39
170396- 64
129820- 34
307669- 82
303413-94
303930- 29
169654- 01
261337-19
138206- 78
169447- 85
309999- 84
163941-11
261913-13
135667-61
170396- 64
103339- 34
170396- 64
183735- 17
135667-61
188610- 42
135667-61
303413-94
303930- 29
260155-01
219724- 19
306344-18
307669- 82
170396- 64
134882-52
156729-74
260155-01
213002- 87
115292- 56
190569-61

DENYS EM EL

VERLEI JE DAVY -
MEERSCHAERT KOEN
VERLEI JE DAVY -

MEERSCHAERT KOCEN
VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
VERLEI JE DAVY -
BODDAERT W M J-F
TRAEN MAURI CE
SYMAEYS PETER
VANSTEELANT WERNER
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
DECOCK M CHEL
VERMOTE ANDRE
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
DENYS EM EL
CASTELEYN PETER
DECHERF G LBERT
POPPE FRANK
SYMAEYS PETER
DENYS EM EL

VAN HOECKE LUC
VANHEE- DECOSTER
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DENYS EM EL

VAN HOECKE LUC
GAl LLI AERT EDWARD
ONDERDONCK  GEORGES
SEYS GUI DO
VERLEI JE DAVY -
SARI
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
VAN HOECKE LUC

SAELENS RICH E & LUDO

DENYS EM EL

VERMOTE ANDRE

DEW LDE FREDDY
MEERSCHAERT KCEN
VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
GAI LLI AERT EDWARD
LONNEVI LLE LOUI S
BEUSEL| NCK- NEYENS
VERCRUYSSE ERI C
ONDERDONCK  GECRGES
DEW LDE FREDDY
DENYS EM EL
DESERRANNO ROVAI N
VERLEI JE DAVY -
CLEVERS - BAUVENS
CASTELEYN PETER
DEVOS- RONDELEZ
BCODDAERT W M J- F
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PEI REN NOEL
VANSTEELANT WERNER

VANHEE H. & RONDELEZ

DAVELOCSE STI JN.

VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK

DENYS EM EL
VANHEE- DECOSTER
DENYS EM EL
CASI ER ROGER

VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK

VAN HAVERBEKE JCOHNY

VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK

CLEVERS - BAUWENS
CASTELEYN PETER

VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
ROTSAERT ROBERT

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
VERLEI JE DAVY -
DENYS EM EL
BEUSEL| NCK- NEYENS
MORTI ER HENDRI K
VI NCKE- DOBBELAERE
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
VANDEPCELE JOSE
LONNEVI LLE LOQUI' S

AMBER

AMBER
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK

AMBER

AMBER
MOHAMVED HI CHAM

AMBER

AMBER

TIELT
DAMVE
MCERKER
DAMVE
VEESTKAP
MCERKER
BEERNEM
DAMVE
OOSTKAM
SI NT-JO
ST.KRU 5
RUDDERV 5
VWESTKER 8
BRUGGE
OOSTEND
MOERKER
JABBEKE 2
TIELT
Z\\EVEZE
BREDENE 4
BREDENE 6
ST.KRU 5
TIELT
OCEDELEM
JABBEKE
SNELLEG 4
TIELT
OEDELEM
ROKSEM 2
DAMVE 9
LEFFING 7
DAMVE
KNOKKE-
OEDELEM
OEDELEM
MALDEGE 3
TIELT
OOSTEND
BRUGGE 7
MOERKER
G STEL 3
ROKSEM 2
DAMME - 8
MCOERE 4
BRUGGE 11
DAMVE 9
BRUGGE 7
TIELT 66
BRUGGE 7
DAMVE
LI SSEVE
Z\\EVEZE
ETTELGE 5
OOSTKAM
SNELLEG 3
ZEDEL CGE
RUDDERV 5
EERNEGE
ASSEBRO 3
VESTKAP
TIELT
JABBEKE
TIELT

LI SSEVEE
VEESTKAP
MALDEGE
VESTKAP
LI SSEVEE
Z\\EVEZE
BEERNEM
ASSEBRO 8
G STEL 3
DAMME 45
TIELT 66
MCERE 4
ST.KRU 4
BEERNEM 15
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647735
16

8

2

9
635262
2

4
632832
2

3

3

17

2

20
655624
4

640003
10

|
OQUOIORANNWWN
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NN
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301534515
307653915
304093715
304507812
312802314
300516512
304234215
306459314
306507214
304265315
216452014
307522515
311095912
306439314
314548313
304982614
306492115
301401914
314371914
309766614
311339415
307699515
301505915
314812715
301725413
314848912
301417814
304380415
304240114
307738615
311961815
314626415
310808915
304063315
314810215
421366214
301375113
314556813
309691214
304978814
303787614
304240714
308348615
303013712
304371513
307737815
304478912
301316313
306387914
304501512
314964715
314599112
301315514
307600015
302700814
315451713
307513815
314289014
315896113
310660415
301512915
302064415
301402014
304220015
310661115
421363014
312806314
420027515
302803711
304986814
302316013
303788514
306457714
301204812
313899114
304703512
304995914
304061915
303840914
309585513

. 00520
. 20270
. 24380
. 21330
. 29351
. 26130
. 15300
. 22540
. 17270
. 15400
. 21000
. 10440
. 14130
. 21470
. 16280
. 28140
. 17100
. 04540
. 07070
. 20510
. 22161
. 23460
. 06490
. 22170
. 19220
. 18090
. 07340
. 23300
. 17460
. 29180
. 18140
. 28280
. 36500
. 25450
. 26130
. 28550
. 11110
. 23420
. 26330
. 35510
. 19040
. 22050
. 31210
. 18070
. 27500
. 34360
. 28330
. 13560
. 32440
. 34070
. 39420
. 17400
. 27110
. 30250
. 28220
. 24430
. 24050
. 24191
. 35140
. 46280
. 18570
. 31210
. 19150
. 43530
. 47290
. 38290
. 47520
. 45340
. 22210
. 33280
. 37290
. 27540
. 40510
. 21060
. 26230
. 39090
. 35180
. 37580
. 24310
. 42240

1159.
1159.
1159.
1157.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1153.
1153.
1153.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1146.
1146.
1145.
1144.
1144.
1143.
1142.
1142.
1142.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1135.
1134.
1133.
1133.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1129.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1126.
1124.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1120.
11109.
11109.
11109.
1118.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1114.
1114.
1113.

7813
2720
1345
0012
9890
8932
8236
2263
9851
6035
5098
3767
5637
4301
2972
7909
5405
1965
7983
3753
8607
8490
1614
7848
2088
1041
5902
3088
2939
5939
9575
9237
7374
9147
8185
5411
0732
5111
6923
5564
2902
5060
8333
8705
1846
0457
6937
4233
9369
6759
9712
0275
3882
7528
3497
7774
0801
3530
0538
7134
2596
1685
6576
5734
7705
5094
0397
6403
6248
6117
8790
6160
5573
9594
3210
9231
0438
8411
7926
3019

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 301864-00 MALFAI T FERNAND ZERKECE 8 640401 306304215 17.35260 1112.9022 234

235 177592-82 VERMOTE ANDRE OCSTEND 25 1 9 314623614 17.36100 1112. 8985 235
236 213486-86 DECHERF ETI ENNE VLI SSEG 11 4 306480215 17.45230 1111.4187 236
237 169447-85 PElI REN NCEL ZEDELCE 18 4 315766413 17.32580 1110.5533 237
238 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 2 2 301830115 17.35210 1109. 0936 238
239 170396- 64 DENYS EM EL TIELT 66 21 301341213 17. 25460 1108. 7380 239
240 307669-82 VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER DAMMVE 45 3 22 304503212 17.46510 1107.1211 240
241 179542-92 COWMET & THOVAS OUDENBU 7 2 303100412 17.40120 1106. 3582 241
242 210953-75 VERVEULEN FERNAND VENDUI N 11 654128 303839615 17.52060 1104. 7593 242
243 170396- 64 DENYS EM EL TIELT 66 4 22 301516015 17. 28060 1104.1841 243
244 163941-11 VANHEE H & RONDELEZ EERNEGE 11 3 303006312 17.35021 1103. 3989 244
245 129851- 65 VANDECAVEY ANDRE KNOKKE 9 659572 312831014 17.57470 1103. 3630 245
246 210953-75 VERMEULEN FERNAND VENDUI N 11 2 301107815 17.52580 1103. 1446 246
247 205375-26 DE BUCK- BAELE ASSEBRO 7 4 307716015 17. 45550 1102. 6757 247
248 260197-43 CGEERNAERT CHRI S DAMME - 4 648288 309448614 17.48020 1102. 4681 248
249 307669-82 VERLEI JE DAVY - AMBER DAMVE 45 4 23 314626615 17.49300 1102. 1442 249
250 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS SNELLEG 4 4 301908112 17.41090 1100. 7451 250

251 149559-82 DEVOOGHT GASTON & DAN VLI SSEG 8
252 149559- 82 DEVOOGHT GASTON & DAN VLI SSEG 8
253 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 24

650653 309757414 17.51160 1100.4392 251
2 306612213 17.51190 1100. 3461 252
7 310660715 17.58420 1099. 7728 253

254 170396- 64 DENYS EM EL TIELT 66 5 23 301266312 17.30240 1099. 7318 254
255 261337-19 BODDAERT WM J-F OCSTKAM 23 11 306524514 17.45120 1099. 2635 255
256 169654- 01 DEVOS- RONDELEZ ETTELGE 5 2 301319614 17.42150 1099. 1894 256
257 114188-19 CROVBEZ LAURENT NI ELVWU 2 309794914 17.53370 1098. 5204 257

PWNRFRORARAEANWONAEANRPORLRUIOWROWWUOINFLOIWNE

6
258 190569-61 LONNEVILLE LOU S DAMME - 8 6 308348315 17.50560 1097.2253 258
259 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & YI TSK BREDENE 2 645598 311287015 17.48360 1096. 8366 259
260 306344-18 VAN DER LINDEN NICK @G STEL 3 3 302327714 17.39380 1095.9722 260
261 219724- 19 ROTSAERT ROBERT ASSEBRO 8 7 302766311 17.50140 1094. 7094 261
262 261909-09 DEH LLE JACKY LEFFING 5 3 309723714 17.42370 1094.5602 262



